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CAMBRIDGE -ANNUAL FEE SCHEDULE (2026-27)

SRN CAMBRIDGE
(MONTESSORI TO A LEVEL)

1% Installment
At the time of
Admission
(Cambridge)

2nd Installment 1 to
10 July
(Cambridge)

3rd Installment 1
to 10 October
(Cambridge)

4th Installment
1 to 10 January
(Cambridge)

Admission Fee:-20,000 (For New Students Only)

EARLY YEARS-I

20,000+25,999/-

25,999/-

25,999/-

25,999/-

EARLY YEARS-II

20,000+26,999/-

26,999/-

26,999/-

26,999/-

EARLY YEARS-I111

20,000+27,999/-

27,999/-

27,999/-

27,999/-

PRIMARY-I

20,000+30,799/-

30,799/-

30,799/-

30,799/-

PRIMARY-II

20,000+31,899/-

31,899/

31,899/

31,899/

PRIMARY-III

20,000+32,999/-

32,999/-

32,999/-

32,999/-

PRIMARY-IV

20,000+34,099/-

34,099/-

34,099/-

34,099/-

PRIMARY-V

20,000+35,199/

35,199/

35,199/

35,199/

LOWER SECONDARY-VI

20,000+36,299/-

36,299/-

36,299/-

36,299/-

LOWER SECONDARY-VII

20,000+37,399/-

37,399/-

37,399/-

37,399/-

LOWER SECONDARY-VIII

20,000+38,499/-

38,499/-

38,499/-

38,499/-

IGCSE (Grade 1X)

20,000+40,699/-

40,699/-

40,699/-

40,699/-

IGCSE (Grade X)

20,000+41,799

41,799/-

41,799/-

41,799/-

AS Level ( Grade XI)

20,000+45,099/-

45,099/-

45,099/-

45,099/-

A Level (Grade XI1)

20,000+46,199/-

46,199/-

46,199/-

46,199/-

Payment of fee has been divided into FOUR EQUAL INSTALLMENTS for the
convenience of the Parents

Day Boarding Schedule

Daily Schedule

Timings

School

8:00 AM to 2:00 PM

Lunch

2:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Study

2:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Activities

(Swimming/Dance/Music/ Skating/ Sports / Gym

Archerv & Shootinag )

4:00 PM to 6:00 PM

NOTE:-
Day Boarding Fee Rs 3000/- per month (After School till 4:00 PM)

Day Boarding Fee Rs 5000/-per month (After School till 6:00 PM)
Meals Charges Rs 3000/- per month (Breakfast +Lunch)
Subject-Wise Additional Examination fee will be charged in grade X, XI, XII
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Late fee charges Rs 25 per day

Blend of International Syllabi &10+2
E-mail: srnisoffice@yahoo.com Website: www.srninternational.org
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ANNUAL HOSTEL FEE SCHEDULE (2026-27)

Hostel Fee Schedule (A.C. Hostel) For Class | TO VIII
Hostel Admission Fee— 20,000/-  (One time)
2,80,000/-
10,000/-
5000/-

IXTO XII
20,000/- (One time)
3,00,000/-
10,000/-
5000/-

Hostel Annual Fee—
Hostel Security Deposit-

(Refundable)
(Half yearly)

(Refuntable )
(Half yearly )

Imp rest—

HOSTEL FEE PAYMENT SCHEDULE

3rd Installment 4™ Installment

1 to100ctober. 1 tol0January.
3 3

69,999/-

74,999/-

2nd Installment
1 to 10 July.
£4

1% Installment
at the time
of admission
4

20,000/-+69,999/-
20,000/-+74,999/-

I TOVII
IXTO XII

69,999/-
74,999/-

69,999/-
74,999/-

‘ SUBJECTS OFFERED IN STD. XI ‘

Science (Any 4)

Commerce (Any 4)

Humanities (Any 4)

English (Compulsory)

English (Compulsory)

English (Compulsory)

Physics

Business Studies

History

Chemistry

Economics

Political Science

Biology

Accountancy

Geography

Mathematics

Mathematics

Combined Science

Optional Subjects:

1. Psychology 2.French 3. Computer Science

4. Music 5. Art & Design

NOTE:-

Day Boarding Fee Rs 3000/- per month (After School till 4:00 PM)
Day Boarding Fee Rs 5000/-per month (After School till 6:00 PM)

Meals Charges Rs 3000/- per month (Breakfast +Lunch)
Late fee charges Rs 25 per day.

Blend of International Syllabi &10+2
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