



SRNMARG, RAMNAGARIA, (JAGATPURA), JAIPUR (RAJASTHAN), INDIA
 PHONE: 0141-2974492/93/96/97, 9413349218, 9413349204, 9413349241, 9413349214,
 Email: cambridge@srninternational.com Website: - www.srninternational.org

CAMBRIDGE -ANNUAL FEE SCHEDULE (2026-27)

SRN CAMBRIDGE (MONTESSORI TO A LEVEL)	1 st Installment At the time of Admission (Cambridge)	2nd Installment 1 to 10 July (Cambridge)	3rd Installment 1 to 10 October (Cambridge)	4th Installment 1 to 10 January (Cambridge)
Admission Fee:-20,000 (For New Students Only)				
EARLY YEARS-I	20,000+25,999/-	25,999/-	25,999/-	25,999/-
EARLY YEARS-II	20,000+26,999/-	26,999/-	26,999/-	26,999/-
EARLY YEARS-III	20,000+27,999/-	27,999/-	27,999/-	27,999/-
PRIMARY-I	20,000+30,799/-	30,799/-	30,799/-	30,799/-
PRIMARY-II	20,000+31,899/-	31,899/-	31,899/-	31,899/-
PRIMARY-III	20,000+32,999/-	32,999/-	32,999/-	32,999/-
PRIMARY-IV	20,000+34,099/-	34,099/-	34,099/-	34,099/-
PRIMARY-V	20,000+35,199/-	35,199/-	35,199/-	35,199/-
LOWER SECONDARY-VI	20,000+36,299/-	36,299/-	36,299/-	36,299/-
LOWER SECONDARY-VII	20,000+37,399/-	37,399/-	37,399/-	37,399/-
LOWER SECONDARY-VIII	20,000+38,499/-	38,499/-	38,499/-	38,499/-
IGCSE (Grade IX)	20,000+40,699/-	40,699/-	40,699/-	40,699/-
IGCSE (Grade X)	20,000+41,799	41,799/-	41,799/-	41,799/-
AS Level (Grade XI)	20,000+45,099/-	45,099/-	45,099/-	45,099/-
A Level (Grade XII)	20,000+46,199/-	46,199/-	46,199/-	46,199/-

Payment of fee has been divided into FOUR EQUAL INSTALLMENTS for the convenience of the Parents

Day Boarding Schedule

Daily Schedule	Timings
School	8:00 AM to 2:00 PM
Lunch	2:00 PM to 2:30 PM
Study	2:30 PM to 4:00 PM
Activities (Swimming/Dance/Music/ Skating/ Sports / Gym Archery & Shooting)	4:00 PM to 6:00 PM

NOTE:-

- ❖ Day Boarding Fee Rs 3000/- per month (After School till 4:00 PM)
- ❖ Day Boarding Fee Rs 5000/-per month (After School till 6:00 PM)
- ❖ Meals Charges Rs 3000/- per month (Breakfast +Lunch)
- ❖ Subject-Wise Additional Examination fee will be charged in grade X, XI, XII
- ❖ Late fee charges Rs 25 per day

Blend of International Syllabi &10+2

E-mail: srnisoffice@yahoo.com Website: www.srninternational.org



SRN MARG, RAMNAGARIA, (JAGATPURA), JAIPUR, (RAJASTHAN), INDIA
 PHONE: 0141-2974492/93/96/97, 9413349218, 9413349214, 9413349229, 9413349228

Email: cambridge@srninternational.com Website: - www.srninternational.org

ANNUAL HOSTEL FEE SCHEDULE (2026-27)

Hostel Fee Schedule (A.C. Hostel) For Class I TO VIII		IX TO XII
Hostel Admission Fee-	20,000/- (One time)	20,000/- (One time)
Hostel Annual Fee-	2,80,000/-	3,00,000/-
Hostel Security Deposit-	10,000/- (Refundable)	10,000/- (Refundable)
Imp rest-	5000/- (Half yearly)	5000/- (Half yearly)

HOSTEL FEE PAYMENT SCHEME

Grade	1 st Installment at the time of admission ₹	2 nd Installment 1 to 10 July. ₹	3 rd Installment 1 to 10 October. ₹	4 th Installment 1 to 10 January. ₹
I TO VIII	20,000/-+69,999/-	69,999/-	69,999/-	69,999/-
IX TO XII	20,000/-+74,999/-	74,999/-	74,999/-	74,999/-

SUBJECTS OFFERED IN STD. XI

Science (Any 4)	Commerce (Any 4)	Humanities (Any 4)
English (Compulsory)	English (Compulsory)	English (Compulsory)
Physics	Business Studies	History
Chemistry	Economics	Political Science
Biology	Accountancy	Geography
Mathematics	Mathematics	
Combined Science		

Optional Subjects:

1. Psychology
2. French
3. Computer Science
4. Music
5. Art & Design

NOTE:-

- ❖ Day Boarding Fee Rs 3000/- per month (After School till 4:00 PM)
- ❖ Day Boarding Fee Rs 5000/- per month (After School till 6:00 PM)
- ❖ Meals Charges Rs 3000/- per month (Breakfast +Lunch)
- ❖ Late fee charges Rs 25 per day.

Blend of International Syllabi & 10+2

E-mail: srnisoffice@yahoo.com Website: www.srninternational.org